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2019

Ume n npesnme
AHppea Ctojkosuh
BojuH Heperbkosuh
Nnuja bByphaHosuh
KpyHa Apcuh
JNleHa Bnarojesuh
JNleHa Puctuh
MaTwnja LiseTaHOBCKM
Taguja LiseTaHOBCKM
Tapa Puctnh
XaHa Unuh
XeneHa [leHuh

2017/2016
Mme 1 npesnme

[atym pohersa
01.08.2019
17.04.2019
14.06.2019
02.03.2019
07.05.2019
10.03.2019
25.03.2019
25.03.2019
25.08.2019
25.05.2019
03.03.2019

[atym pohersa
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BAJKA

FOAMLLTE AELE

2019/2018

Mme n npesnme
AHhenuHa AnHnh
BojuH CtedaHosuh
JecnoT MaageHosuh
Esa Mwusbkosuh
KpuctnuHa Konpusumua
Na3zap UpHoropay,
Nlyka Tacuh
Jbybuua Mapkosuh
MennHa OuHuh
Mwuna JosaHosuh
HeseHa Pagocasbesuh
Hukona Peukosuh
Pesba MNeTkosuh
Ceprej Kpctuh
CredaH CtaHkosuh
TpuoyH Byunhesuh
Ypouw /laszapesuh
dunun MnageHosuh

BAJKA

Latym poherba
30.04.2018
17.12.2018
01.04.2018
15.09.2018
21.09.2018
16.01.2019
30.12.2018
31.01.2019
30.04.2018
05.02.2019
30.04.2018
08.02.2019
31.08.2018
25.01.2019
07.08.2018
06.09.2018
08.10.2018
09.11.2018

rOAMLITE AELE

2016/2015

Mme 1 npesnme

AHa MBaHoBMh
JoBaHa JoaHoBuh
KaTtapuHa Tpuukosuh
Kocta NeTtkosuh
Kocta MNeTtposuh
Mapko KomaHu
Mawa AuHuh
Mununua Musbkosuh
Hukona CtojaHoBuh
HukonuHa Munexkosuh
HukonuHa MayHoBuh
Pactko Mukuh

Capa XepmaH

Cawa TaHwuh

®dunmn CraHuunh

[atym poherba

09.10.2015
20.01.2016
04.02.2016
23.07.2015
18.03.2015
29.10.2015
13.10.2015
18.05.2015
03.09.2015
28.12.2015
25.09.2015
01.08.2015
16.07.2015
29.12.2015
09.03.2015

P.B.
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21
22
23
24
25
26
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2019/2018

MUme n npesnme
JNlyka NeTpuh
MwuTtap Bnaxkuh
Hoeak Panhenosuh
OrtbeH hojbawmnh
MNeTpa borocassbesuh
Carba JoBaHoBuWh
CredaH MeTpos
XeneHa Hewwh

2015/2014

Mme 1 npesnme
AHacTacuja CtaHkoBuh
Ncungopa MNeTtposuh
JoBaH MeTposuh
Mwutba 3naTkoBuh
Haha Mwunosuh
PaTko MnageHosuh
Crtpaxumba PagocaBsbesuh
XeneHa Tonuh

[atym poherba
15.01.2019
07.11.2018
20.06.2018
20.11.2018
08.12.2018
21.11.2018
18.02.2019
09.10.2018

[atym poherba
31.10.2014
24.01.2015
05.02.2015
27.01.2015
07.12.2014
15.11.2014
03.12.2014
13.01.2015

P.B.

O 00N U WN -

e =
A WNBRLO

2018/2017
NUme n npesnme
HaTanwuja Byunyesuh
HukonuHa Byumuesuh
Coduja Puctuh
XeneHa JakumoBscKu

[atym pohera
23.05.2017
23.05.2017
26.02.2018
20.11.2017



